产品规格书
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
客户名称：
CUSTOMER：                           TCL
产品名称：
PRODUCT   NAME：               压敏电阻
00
型  号：

8. 光伏系统
 Photovoltaic industry
 型号说明：
压敏电阻规格书
 Part Numbers System：
14  D  621  K    B
①  ②   ③  ④  ○5
1. Disc Element Dia.
 14 - Ø14mm
2. Type
D: Standard series
3. Varistor Voltage
621=62X101=620V
4. Tolerance
 K =±10％
5. Varistor Brand:
B—TKS
 产品尺寸：（单位：mm）
Product Dimensions (Unit: mm)
THINKING ELECTRONIC INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
HEAD OFFICE: 12F, No.93, Dashun 1st Rd., Zuoying Dist., Kaohsiung, Taiwan
TEL: 886-7-5577660    FAX: 886-7-5570560
MANUFACTURING SITE
□
TEL: 886-7-9616668   FAX: 886-7-9616698
□
TEL: 886-7-9630001   FAX: 886-7-3635113
R CHANGZHOU FACTORY: No.6 Longmen Rd., Wujin High & New-Tech Industrial
Development Zone, Changzhou, Jiangsu, China 213161
□ DONG GUAN FACTORY: No.45, East Rd., Sha-Tao Dist., Chang-An Town,
Dongguan City, Guangdong, China 523863
□ YICHANG FACTORY: No. 283 Xiaoting Avenue, Xiaoting Dist., Yichang
 City 443007, Hubei, China
CUSTOMER     三特
TVR14621
PART  NO.        TVR14621KS300Y (RoHS)
APPLICATION
CUSTOMER P/N
ISSUE DATE Mar.22.2018
REV.  NO. WQ1
REV.  DATE Mar.30.2018
FOR   CUSTOMER   APPROVAL CHECKED  BY
APPROVED BY
SPECIFICATION   FOR   APPROVAL
Yuan Yuan
Huaifang Zhang
KAOHSIUNG FACTORY 1:No. 51, Kaifa Rd., N.E.P.Z, Kaohsiung City 81170, Taiwan
CERTIFIED
MODEL/TYPE
KAOHSIUNG FACTORY 2:No. 2-2, Xinjian S. Rd., N.E.P.Z., Kaohsiung City 81170, Taiwan
Zinc Oxide Varistor TVR Type
Part No. :TVR14621KS300Y
REV. NO REV. DATE
WQ1 Mar.28.2018
REVISED  RECORD  SHEET
REVISED  CONTENT
Change " Structure and Dimensions" on Page 2
Before:L min.:26.5mm
After:L:21.7+/-0.5mm
Zinc Oxide Varistor TVR Type
Part No. :TVR14621KS300Y
INDEX Page
1
2
2
3 ~ 4
5
6